Standards
IEC 61243-1:2021 NF EN
IEC 61243-1:2021
CC-765-...
Electronic voltage detector (Medium Voltage)
Application:
Features:
Composition:
Optional accessories:
Electronic voltage detector for indoor and outdoor use, with high level of shock,
vibration and rain resistance.
Capacitive head technology, ultra compact.
Broad voltage range, operating frequency 50 and 60 Hz.
Robust thermoplastic housing.
Voltage presence signaled by:
Flashing red LEDs;
Powerful audible signal (67 dB (A)/1.5 m);
Visible over 360° with lighting and display.
Contact electrodes easily interchangeable.
Supplied with an end-fitting matching the insulating stick terminal:
C: hexagonal 12 mm for sticks with C fitting;
K: universal for sticks with K fitting;
U: UDI end-fitting with a U shape (55 mm overhang) for sticks with UDI
end-fitting.
Supplied in a carrying case.
Recommended insulating sticks: CE-4-21 series.
Network Type : MV
Référence
Description
Voltage range Frequency Weight (kg)
Fitting
CC-765-2/72-C C 2 - 7,2 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-2/72-K K 2 - 7,2 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-3/10-C C 3 - 10 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-3/10-K K 3 - 10 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-3/10-U UDI 3 - 10 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-55/20-C C 5,5 - 20 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-55/20-K K 5,5 - 20 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-55/20-U UDI 5,5 - 20 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-10/30-C C 10 - 30 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-10/30-K K 10 - 30 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
UID : | TID : :: 03/11/2026| SID : :: 03/11/2026 | Issued :03/11/2026 02:15:44 pm Last Modification : 03/04/2026
Standards
IEC 61243-1:2021 NF EN
IEC 61243-1:2021
Référence
Description
Voltage range Frequency Weight (kg)
Fitting
CC-765-10/30-U UDI 10 - 30 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-10/36-C C 10 - 36 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-10/36-K K 10 - 36 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-10/36-U UDI 10 - 36 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-15/45-C C 15 - 45 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-15/45-K K 15 - 45 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-30/66-K K 30 - 66 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
CC-765-25-C C 25 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,450
CC-765-03-10-M-3 _ 3 - 10 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,600
UID : | TID : :: 03/11/2026| SID : :: 03/11/2026 | Issued :03/11/2026 02:15:44 pm Last Modification : 03/04/2026